
BROKEN  
PROMISES

Coquitlam school support 
workers deserve better.

In September, School District 43 reported a $13 million  
surplus. Yet they’re cutting post-retirement health benefits 
for workers who retire after 2017. Dedicated workers who 
support children in our schools should be able to count on 
health benefits when they’ll need them most.

cope491

The support workers in Coquitlam 
schools thank you for your support.

Here's what you can do to 
help Coquitlam education 

support workers:
Call or email SD #43 Trustees and tell them  

to reverse the post-retirement health benefit cuts.

Please join us at the regular SD #43 meeting on  
Tuesday, November 28 at 7 pm 

at the District office in Coquitlam (550 Poirier Street)  

 

  

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
TRUSTEE PUBLIC CONTACT LIST 

 
School District No. 43 (Coquitlam) 

550 Poirier Street, Coquitlam, BC V3J 6A7 
604-939-9201 

 
 

TRUSTEE CONTACT INFORMATION TERM ENDS 

COQUITLAM 

Carol Cahoon Phone:   604-787-3435 
Email:               ccahoon@sd43.bc.ca 2018 

Chuck Denison Phone: 604-614-9772  
Email: cdenison@sd43.bc.ca 2018 

Barb Hobson Phone: 778-772-0402 
Email: bhobson@sd43.bc.ca 2018 

Diane Sowden Phone:  604-939-8973 
Email:  dsowden@sd43.bc.ca 2018 

PORT COQUITLAM 

Judy Shirra Phone: 604-944-6155 
Email: jshirra@sd43.bc.ca 2018 

Michael Thomas 
VICE-CHAIR 

Phone: 604-715-7320  
Email: mithomas@sd43.bc.ca 2018 

PORT MOODY 

Lisa Park Phone: 604-790-9406 
Email: lpark@sd43.bc.ca 2018 

Keith Watkins Phone: 604-469-9117 
Email: kwatkins@sd43.bc.ca 2018 

ANMORE/BELCARRA 

Kerri Palmer Isaak 
CHAIR 

Phone: 604-861-0521 
Email: kpalmerisaak@sd43.bc.ca 2018 
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